Peach's on 47th | Catering Menu

All servings come in half pans and
feed approximately 10 - 12 ppl

Pancakes, French Toast & Biscuits

Pancakes - 12 pieces
French Toast (6 full pieces in 1/2 slices)

Biscuits - 12 Medium Biscuits

Peach Bourbon Compote

Meat & Seafood

Applewood Smoked Pork Bacon - 2 pcs per person
Turkey Bacon - 2 pieces per person
Pork Sausage Links - 30 links

Chicken Sausage Patties - 20 pieces

Salmon Croquettes & Creole Sauce -12 pieces
Catfish - 12 pieces

Chicken Thighs 30 chicken thighs (dark meat)

Chicken Wings 24 chicken wings

Sides & Extras

Plain Grits

Cheese Grits

~Scrambled Eggs

»Scrambled Eggs w/ Your Choice of Cheese
x»Scrambled Egg Whites

House Potatoes

Fresh Fruit

Greens

*Eggs Cooked To Order

46562 S, KING DRIVE

$35.00
$27.00

$25.00

$18.00

$25.00
$25.00

$35.00

$55.00

$70.00
$95.00
$60.00

$60.00

$25.00
$35.00
$35.00
$40.00
$37.00
$35.00
$50.00
$35.00

773.966.5801

ordering@romesjoy.com H’ i C|—]5|

Beverages

Peach's Coffee - 960z $24.95
Peach's Palmer - 1/2 Gallon $8.956
Bottled Water - 12 ct $24.00

8oz cups, coffee, creamer, and stirrers included with coffee.

Pastries & Sweets

Caramel Cake (individually sliced)  $6.00

Equipment

Disposable Plates, Bowls, Cups $2.00
(cost is person per person as applicable
for menu items selected)

Three wire chaffing racks, foil pans $26.00
and sternos

Delivery & Set-up (less than 10 miles) $50.00
Delivery & Set-up (less than 20 miles) $100.00

PEACHS

Menu updated March ,2025

**Pricing subject to change based on product availability and market pricing.

Ll Ws Caler Yow Next Event!

Consuming raw or undercooked foods, meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness.

WWW PEACHSONA47TH.COM 3.25



