Peach's on 47th | Catering Menu

All servings come in half pans and feed approximately 10 - 12 ppl

Pancakes, French Toast & Biscuits

773.966.5801

ordering@romesjoy.com



Pancakes - 12 pieces	\$35.00	_	
French Toast (6 full pieces in 1/2 slices)	\$27.00	Beverages	
Biscuits - 12 Medium Biscuits	\$25.00	Peach's Coffee - 96oz	\$24.95
		Peach's Palmer - 1/2 Gallon	\$8.95
Peach Bourbon Compote	\$18.00	Bottled Water - 12 ct	\$24.00

8oz cups, coffee, creamer, and stirrers included with coffee.

Meat & Seafood

Pastries & Sweets

		Pastries & Sweets	
Applewood Smoked Pork Bacon - 2 pcs per person	\$25.00	Caramel Cake (individually sliced)	\$6.00
Turkey Bacon - 2 pieces per person	\$25.00		
Pork Sausage Links - 30 links	\$35.00	Equipment	
Chicken Sausage Patties - 20 pieces	\$55.00	Disposable Plates, Bowls, Cups	\$2.00
Salmon Croquettes & Creole Sauce -12 pieces	\$70.00	(cost is person per person as applicable for menu items selected)	
Catfish - 12 pieces	\$95.00	Three wire chaffing racks, foil pans and sternos	\$26.00
Chicken Thighs 30 chicken thighs (dark meat)	\$60.00	Dolivon, G Sot up (loss than 10 miles)	\$50.00
Chicken Wings 24 chicken wings	\$60.00	Delivery & Set-up (less than 10 miles)	\$50.00
Sides & Extras		Delivery & Set-up (less than 20 miles)	\$100.00
SATE OF THE SATE OF			

Plain Grits	\$25.00	
Cheese Grits	\$35.00	
*Scrambled Eggs	\$35.00	É
*Scrambled Eggs w/ Your Choice of Cheese	\$40.00	ne grand
*Scrambled Egg Whites	\$37.00	Store
House Potatoes	\$35.00	D.F.
Fresh Fruit	\$50.00	PE
Greens	\$35.00	



PFA CH'S

*Eggs Cooked To Order

Menu updated March ,2025

**Pricing subject to change based on product availability and market pricing.

Let Us Cater Your Next Event!

Consuming raw or undercooked foods, meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness.